
 

DVM Public School, Anuppur, MP 

Academic Calendar 2023-24 

With Holidays and Observation days list 

S.No Day Date Holiday Name 
Observation day/ 
competition 

1 Friday 07.04.2023 Good Friday  

2 Friday 14.04.2023 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti  

3 Saturday 22.04.2023 
Parshuram Jayanti/ Eid Ul 
Fitr 

 

4 Friday 05.05.2023 Budh Purnima  

5 Monday 22.05.2023 Maharana Partap Jayanti  

6 Sunday 04.06.2023 Sant Guru Kabir Jayanti  

7 Wednesday 21-06-2023 
 

International Yoga Day 

8 Thursday 29.06.2023 Id-Ul-Zuha  

9 Monday 10-07-23 to 15-07-23 
 

Periodic Test - I 

10 Saturday 22-07-2023 
 

PTM 

11 Saturday 29.07.2023 Muharram  

12 Thursady 10-08-2023 
 

I – III Flag making 
competition 
IV – VI Patriotic Poem,  
VII – VIII Inter House 
Patriotic Group Song 

13 Tuesday 15.08.2023 Independence Day  

14 Friday 25.08.2023 
 

Half Yearly Syllabus 
Completion   

15 Saturday 26-08-2023 
 

PTM 

16 Tuesday 29-08-2023 
 

Rakshi making competition 

17 Wednesday 30.08.2023 Raksha Bandhan  

18 Thursday 31-08-2023 
 

World Sanskrit Diwas 

19 Saturday 02-09-2023 
 

Jnamastami celebration 

20 Thursday 07.09.2023 Janmashatmi  

21 Friday 29-09-2023 
 

Debate about Gandhiji 

22 Saturday 30-09-2023 
 

PTM 

23 Monday 02.10.2023 Mahatma Gandhi Birthday  

24 Monday 11-09-23 to 23-09-23 
 

Half Yearly Examination 

25 Tuesday 24-10-2023 to 27-10-23 Dussehra  

26 Saturday 28-10-2023 
 

PTM 



27 Wednesday 01.11.2023 Karwachauth  

28 Saturday 04-11-2023 
 

Diwali celebration 

29 Sunday 12.11.2023 Diwali  

30 Wednesday 15.11.2023 Bhaidooj  

31 Saturday 25-11-2023 
 

PTM 

32 Monday 27.11.2023 Gurunanak Dev Jayanti  

33 Thursday 22-12-2023 
 

Chritmas celebration 

34 Friday 23-12-2023 
 

PTM 

35 Monday 25.12.2023 Chritmas Day  

36 Saturday 13-01-2024 
 

Kite making competition 

37 Saturday 15.01.2024 Makarsakranti  

39 Friday 26.01.2024 Republic Day Republic Day 

40 Saturday 27-01-2024 
 

PTM 

41 Wednesday 30-01-2023 
 

Syllabus Completion   

42 Saturday 24.02.2024 Guru Ravidas Jayanti  

43 Monday 08.03.2024 Mahashivratri  

44 Monday 11-03-2024 to 22-03-23 
 

Annual Examination 

45 Saturday 23-03-2024 
 

Holi celebration 

46 Saturday 30-03-2024 
 

Annual Result Day 

47 Monday 25.03.2024 Holi  
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